BAR*GRILL

SNACKS AND SHARING

Chili Nachos

Corn tortilla chips with chili con carne,
cheddar cheese, and fresh tomato salsa

Calamari Fritti
Crispy fried squid rings served with aioli

Golden Prawns

Deep-fried in panko breadcrumbs and
served with Japanese mayonnaise

Chicken Nuggets

Made in-house and served with sweet chili sauce

Crispy Chicken Tenders

Breaded chicken tenders served with cocktail sauce

Loaded Fries

Topped with mozzarella and bacon and served with
your choice of cocktail sauce / mayo / ketchup
Onion Rings

With a dash of paprika and served with tartare

sauce

French Fries
Served with your choice of squce

Prices are in USD and subject to 7% service charge and taxes

$8

$9

$9

$7

$7

$8

$6

$5



BAR*GRILL

LIGHT MEALS

Sriracha Chicken Wings

Glazed with honey and spicy sriracha
and served with fries

Fish and Chips

Breaded white fish served with fries
and tartare sauce

Sausage and Pepper Roll

Grilled chicken sausage with glazed bell pepper
and mozzarella in a roll, served with fries

Meatball Marinara

Juicy beef meatballs cooked in a rich marinara
sauce and served with warm ciabatta bread

SANDWICHES

Caprese Panini

Buffalo mozzarella, tomatoes and grilled bell
peppers with balsamic glaze served with fries

Croque Monsieur

Grilled sandwich with ham, cheddar cheese and
mozzarella, served with a garden salad

Club Sandwich

Grilled sandwich with bacon, cheddar cheese,
ham, egg, tomato, salad and a touch of aioli.
Served with fries or mixed salad

Prices are in USD and subject to 7% service charge and taxes

$9

$9

$9

$7

$9

$9

$9



BAR*GRILL

BURGERS

Aqua Beef Burger

Freshly-made beef patty with crispy bacon, cheddar,
onion rings, caramelized onions and tomato

Classic Cheese Burger

Freshly-made beef patty with melted cheddar,
caramelized onions and signature burger sauce

Sliced Steak Burger

Thinly-sliced grilled beef steak with
house signature BBQ Sauce and arugula

Aqua Chicken Burger

Smashed grilled chicken patty with cheddar cheese,
caramelized onion, tomato relish and aioli

Fried Chicken Burger
Breaded and fried chicken patty with caramelized
onion, tomato relish and aioli

All our burgers are served on a brioche bun
with fries and a side salad.

Prices are in USD and subject to 7% service charge and taxes

$11

$10

$9

$10

$10



BAR*GRILL

SIGNATURE GRILLS

Grain-fed Beef Tenderloin (2009g) $28
Grain-fed Beef Rib-eye (3009) $37
Grain-fed Beef Striploin (3009) $26
Grass-fed Beef Striploin (3009) $21
Grass-fed Beef Rump (2009g) $18
Lamb Rack French Cut (3809) $28
Chicken Drumsticks (3809) $12
Grilled Herb Pork Sausages (3009g) $12
Pork Chops (1809) $12

Choose one of our signature house sauces:
Green pepper sauce / Mushroom sauce / Barbecue sauce

All signature grills are served with a garden salad and
spiced French fries.

Our beef and lamb are sourced from Australia.

Prices are in USD and subject to 7% service charge and taxes



BAR*GRILL

SEASIDE SIGNATURES

King Prawns & Garlic Butter (400g)
Locally-caught Sea Bass (200g)
Grilled Salmon (2009)
Grilled Squid (2509g)

Choose one of our signature house sauces:
Koh Kong sauce / Garlic butter / Barbecue sauce

All seaside signatures are served with a garden salad and
spiced French fries.

Prices are in USD and subject to 7% service charge and taxes

$19
$12
$16
$12



